
PROGRAM

EASTER HOLIDAY
28/3 
11:00 

13:00-19:00 

14:00 

 

16:30-17:30 

29/3 
11:00 

13:00-19:00 

14:00 

 15:15 

THURSDAY
Easter fun at Huski’s house
Location: Bottom of the hotel slope

Live music ”No Limits” and DJ
Location: Loftet

Meet Huski
Location: Lilleput

Children’s Easter après-ski
Location: Gaustablikk Fjellresort

FRIDAY
Easter egg hunt for the little ones
Sted: Barnebakken

Live music ”No Limits” and DJ
Location: Loftet

Meet Flaks
Location: Lilleputt

Sledging competition with Mascot
Location: Huski’s house  
at the bottom of the hotel slope

30/3 
10:00 

11:00 

13:00-19:00 

14:00 

16:30-17:30 

SATURDAY
The great Easter hunt begins
Here you can win great prizes.
Find the eggs at Gausta Ski Center and on the 
Gaustabanen. Each egg has its own surprise. 
Location:
Entire Gausta Ski Center and Gaustabanen

Meet Huski
Location: Lilleputt

Live music ”No Limits” and DJ
Location: Loftet

Meet Flaks
Location: Lilleputt

Children’s Easter après-ski
Location: Gaustablikk Fjellresort

17:00 & 20:00  3-course Easter dinner at Gaustablikk 
Mountain Resort 
Remember to book a table!

OPENING HOURS
Gausta Skisenter 
From Saturday, March 23 to Sunday, March 31:
10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Opening hours April
April 1 - 14:
10:00 AM - 4:30 PM

April 19 - 21:
10:00 AM - 4:30 PM

April 26 - 28:
10:00 AM - 4:30 PM

You can find opening hours and book everything you 
need in the Gausta App. Scan the QR code to download 
it from the App Store or Google Play.




