## **PROGRAM**

## **EASTER HOLIDAY**

28/3	THURSDAY	30/3	SATURDAY
11:00	Easter fun at Huski's house Location: Bottom of the hotel slope	10:00	O:00  The great Easter hunt begins Here you can win great prizes. Find the eggs at Gausta Ski Center and on the Gaustabanen. Each egg has its own surprise. Location: Entire Gausta Ski Center and Gaustabanen
13:00-19:00	Live music "No Limits" and DJ Location: Loftet		
14:00	Meet Huski Location: Lilleput		
		11:00	Meet Huski Location: Lilleputt
16:30-17:30	Children's Easter après-ski Location: Gaustablikk Fjellresort	13:00-19:00	Live music "No Limits" and DJ Location: Loftet
		14:00	Meet Flaks
29/3	FRIDAY		Location: Lilleputt
11:00	Easter egg hunt for the little ones Sted: Barnebakken		Children's Easter après-ski Location: Gaustablikk Fjellresort
13:00-19:00	Live music "No Limits" and DJ Location: Loftet	16:30-17:30	
14:00	Meet Flaks Location: Lilleputt	17:00 & 20:00	3-course Easter dinner at Gaustablikk Mountain Resort Remember to book a table!
15:15	Sledging competition with Mascot Location: Huski's house		



## Gausta Skisenter

From Saturday, March 23 to Sunday, March 31: 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

## **Opening hours April**

April 1 - 14: 10:00 AM - 4:30 PM

April 19 - 21: 10:00 AM - 4:30 PM

April 26 - 28: 10:00 AM - 4:30 PM



at the bottom of the hotel slope





You can find opening hours and book everything you need in the Gausta App. Scan the QR code to download it from the App Store or Google Play.

